CERTIFICATION TDS MSDS
Technical Data Sheet
1800 255 349
For Install Support
For Specification Support
For Customer Support

Min. Concrete
Thickness,
hmin
Seismic
C1/C2
Design Capacity in 32MPa
Cracked Concrete 2)
Indicative
Price Per
Fixing 3)Tension Shear
1XSAHZ06040 6 x 40mm 5mm
35mm1) 6 x 40mm
80mm
- / - 0.7kN1) 0.7kN1)
 $0.78
1XSAHZ06050 6 x 50mm
15mm
 $0.72
10mm 40mm 6 x 45mm ✓ / - 1.6kN 5.0kN
1XSAHZ06060 6 x 60mm
25mm 35mm1) 6 x 40mm - / - 0.7kN1) 0.7kN1)
 $0.82 20mm 40mm 6 x 45mm
✓ / -
1.6kN 5.0kN
5mm 55mm 6 x 60mm 3.3kN 5.6kN
1XSAHZ06080 6 x 80mm
45mm 35mm1) 6 x 40mm - / - 0.7kN1) 0.7kN1)
 $1.1240mm 40mm 6 x 45mm
✓ / -
1.6kN 5.0kN
25mm 55mm 6 x 60mm 3.3kN 5.6kN
1XSAHZ08060 8 x 60mm
15mm 45mm 8 x 55mm
80mm
- / -
4.2kN 6.0kN
$1.38
5mm 55mm 8 x 65mm 7.5kN 8.1kN
1XSAHZ08070 8 x 70mm
25mm 45mm 8 x 55mm 4.2kN 6.0kN
 $1.46 15mm 55mm 8 x 65mm 7.5kN 8.1kN
5mm 65mm 8 x 75mm ✓ / ✓ 10.0kN 10.8kN
1XSAHZ08100 8 x 100mm
55mm 45mm 8 x 55mm
- / -
4.2kN 6.0kN
 $1.9145mm 55mm 8 x 65mm 7.5kN 8.1kN
35mm 65mm 8 x 75mm ✓ / ✓ 10.0kN 10.8kN
1XSAHZ10060 10 x 60mm 5mm
55mm 10 x 65mm 80mm ✓ / - 7.5kN 8.1kN
 $1.98
1XSAHZ10070 10 x 70mm 15mm  $2.03
1XSAHZ10090 10 x 90mm
35mm
 $2.26 15mm 75mm 10 x 85mm 90mm - / - 13.5kN 27.0kN
5mm 85mm 10 x 95mm 102mm ✓ / ✓ 16.2kN 27.2kN
  Connecting structural steel or timber to concrete

Depth,
hnom
Drill Hole
Dia x Depth,
d0 x h1
Min. Concrete
Thickness,
hmin
Seismic
C1/C2
Design Capacity in 32MPa
Cracked Concrete 2)
Indicative
Price Per
Fixing 3)Tension Shear
1XSAHZ10120 10 x 120mm
65mm 55mm 10 x 65mm 80mm ✓ / - 7.5kN 8.1kN
 $2.5345mm 75mm 10 x 85mm 90mm - / - 13.5kN 27.0kN
35mm 85mm 10 x 95mm 102mm ✓ / ✓ 16.2kN 27.2kN
1XSAHZ10160 10 x 160mm
105mm 55mm 10 x 65mm 80mm ✓ / - 7.5kN 8.1kN
 $3.22 85mm 75mm 10 x 85mm 90mm - / - 13.5kN 27.0kN
75mm 85mm 10 x 95mm 102mm ✓ / ✓ 16.2kN 27.2kN
1XSAHZ10200 4) 10 x 200mm
141mm 55mm 10 x 65mm 80mm ✓ / - 7.5kN 8.1kN
 $5.57121mm 75mm 10 x 85mm 90mm - / - 13.5kN 27.0kN
111mm 85mm 10 x 95mm 102mm ✓ / ✓ 16.2kN 27.2kN
1XSAHZ10240 4) 10 x 240mm
181mm 55mm 10 x 65mm 80mm ✓ / - 7.5kN 8.1kN
 $6.09161mm 75mm 10 x 85mm 90mm - / - 13.5kN 27.0kN
151mm 85mm 10 x 95mm 102mm ✓ / ✓ 16.2kN 27.2kN
1XSAHZ10280 4) 10 x 280mm
221mm 55mm 10 x 65mm 80mm ✓ / - 7.5kN 8.1kN
 $6.87201mm 75mm 10 x 85mm 90mm - / - 13.5kN 27.0kN
191mm 85mm 10 x 95mm 102mm ✓ / ✓ 16.2kN 27.2kN
1XSAHZ10320 4) 10 x 320mm
261mm 55mm 10 x 65mm 80mm ✓ / - 7.5kN 8.1kN
 $8.06241mm 75mm 10 x 85mm 90mm - / - 13.5kN 27.0kN
231mm 85mm 10 x 95mm 102mm ✓ / ✓ 16.2kN 27.2kN
1XSAHZ12110 12 x 110mm
45mm 65mm 12 x 75mm 80mm - / - 10.0kN 10.2kN
 $5.9125mm 85mm 12 x 95mm 101mm - / - 15.9kN 31.8kN
10mm 100mm 12 x 110mm 120mm ✓ / ✓ 20.7kN 33.6kN
1XSAHZ12150 12 x 150mm
85mm 65mm 12 x 75mm 80mm - / - 10.0kN 10.2kN
 $6.8165mm 85mm 12 x 95mm 101mm - / - 15.9kN 31.8kN
50mm 100mm 12 x 110mm 120mm ✓ / ✓ 20.7kN 33.6kN
1XSAHZ14130 14 x 130mm
55mm 75mm 14 x 85mm 87mm - / - 12.8kN 12.8kN
 $9.13 30mm 100mm 14 x 110mm 119mm - / - 20.3kN 40.7kN
15mm 115mm 14 x 125mm 138mm ✓ / ✓ 25.6kN 44.8kN
1XSAHZ14150 14 x 150mm
75mm 75mm 14 x 85mm 87mm - / - 12.8kN 12.8kN
 $10.5050mm 100mm 14 x 110mm 119mm - / - 20.3kN 40.7kN
35mm 115mm 14 x 125mm 138mm ✓ / ✓ 25.6kN 44.8kN
1) For embedment hnom=35mm, the fi xing is to be used only for multiple anchor redundant non-structural systems in concrete and pre-stressed hollow core slabs.